Stoßdämpfer GmbH · PO Box 1510 · D-40740 Langenfeld · Phone +49-(0)2173-9226-4100 · Fax +49-(0)2173-9226-89 · E-Mail: info@ace-int.eu · www.ace-ace.comIssue 06.2011 Specifications subject to change
DVC-32
Check before you install whether the model labelling on the
packaging corresponds to the appropriate description on the
delivery note.
When you use the accessories please note the dimensions for
mounting. Screws for mounting accessories are not supplied.
Please contact our advice service with any queries free of charge:

 max. force 3000 N
A8
B8
C8
D8
E8
Dimensions
Type
Stroke
mm
A max
B
L
Weight
kg
DVC-32-50EU-BB-P 50  –  – 240 0,345
DVC-32-50EU-XX-P 50 250 75,2  – 0,345
DVC-32-100EU-BB-P 100  –  340 0,415
DVC-32-100EU-XX-P 100 350 124,4  – 0,415
DVC-32-150EU-BB-P 150 – –  440 0,480
DVC-32-150EU-XX-P 150 450 173,6  – 0,480